
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0220 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/29/2024 Probation

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2024

Title: Approval of First Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 23-106 with Tyler Technologies, Inc., for the
Replacement of the Probation Department’s Criminal Justice Case Management System to Correct
Stated Expenditures in Years Four and Five of the Agreement to a Combined Total of $290,588 from
the Original Agreement Amount of $305,117 (a Reduction of $14,529); and Correct the Term of the
Original Agreement Stated in Section F(1) from Three to Five Years

Sponsors: Probation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 23-106-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

